
Provisional Results After Round 5

If you have any queries on championship points please contact the registrar Karen O'Dowd Points issued on 30/08/2015 12:22
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Ciaran McPhillips Monaghan 5 Ford Escort MkII 2000 82 9 91 30 3 15 10 3 15 3 12
James O'Brien Cork 6 Ford Focus 73 15 88 24 3 12 3 10 3 15 3 12 3
Eilish Dunne Kilkenny 1 Peugeot 106 1300 54 6 60 10 12 3 12 3 N/S 20
Robert Bob Nolan Laois 4 Ford Escort MkII 46 6 52 24 3 12 3 10
Tommy Cuddihy Kilkenny 5 Honda Integra 1800 52 0 52 10 9 N/S 24 9
Derek Gibbs Tipperary 6 Ford Fiesta 52 0 52 10 10 N/S 12 20
Shane Walker Wexford 3 Toyota Twincam 1587 45 6 51 30 3 15 3 N/S
John Rooney Kilkenny 3 Honda Civic 1600 48 3 51 12 24 12 3
Declan O'Neill Wexford 4 Ford Escort MkII 2000 44 3 47 10 10 24 3
Pierce Doheny Jnr Louth 5 Ford Escort MkII 2500 39 3 42 2 12 3 15 N/S 10
Nicky Hegarty Cork 4 Ford Escort MkII 2000 30 6 36 20 3 10 3 N/S N/S N/S
Charlotte Egan Carlow 2 Vauxhall Nova 1600 30 3 33 10 20 3 N/S N/S N/S
Michaela McGinn Monaghan 5 Toyota Corolla 2000 32 0 32 12 20 N/S N/S N/S
Robert Hennessy Wexford 2 Ford Escort 1600 24 6 30 12 3 N/S N/S 12 3 N/S
Martin Nolan Wexford 5 Ford Escort 2000 30 0 30 12 10 8
Stephen Shore Kilkenny 3 Talbot Sunbeam 1600 20 0 20 1 9 10
Darragh Smyth Kilkenny 6 Mitsubishi Evo 6 2000 20 0 20 20 N/S
Barry Faul Wicklow 1 Mini Cooper 15 3 18 2 1 12 3
John Butler Kilkenny 5 Ford Escort MkII 2500 15 3 18 N/E 15 3
Kevin Purcell Waterford 1 Ford Escort MkII 1400 13 3 16 12 3 1 N/E N/E N/S
Paul Furlong Wexford 3 Ford Escort MkII 1600 12 0 12 2 10 N/S
Thomas Tutty Wexford 2 Ford Escort MkI 1600 11 0 11 1 10 N/S
Patrick Harding Clare 3 Honda Civic 1600 10 0 10 10 N/S N/S
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Eilish Dunne Kilkenny 1 Peugeot 106 1300 54 6 60 10 12 3 12 3 N/S 20
Barry Faul Wicklow 1 Mini Cooper 15 3 18 2 1 12 3
Kevin Purcell Waterford 1 Ford Escort MkII 1400 13 3 16 12 3 1 N/E N/E N/S

Charlotte Egan Carlow 2 Vauxhall Nova 1600 30 3 33 10 20 3 N/S N/S N/S
Robert Hennessy Wexford 2 Ford Escort 1600 24 6 30 12 3 N/S N/S 12 3 N/S
Thomas Tutty Wexford 2 Ford Escort MkI 1600 11 0 11 1 10 N/S

Shane Walker Wexford 3 Toyota Twincam 1587 45 6 51 30 3 15 3 N/S
John Rooney Kilkenny 3 Honda Civic 1600 48 3 51 12 24 12 3
Stephen Shore Kilkenny 3 Talbot Sunbeam 1600 20 0 20 1 9 10
Paul Furlong Wexford 3 Ford Escort MkII 1600 12 0 12 2 10 N/S
Patrick Harding Clare 3 Honda Civic 1600 10 0 10 10 N/S N/S

Robert Bob Nolan Laois 4 Ford Escort MkII 46 6 52 24 3 12 3 10
Declan O'Neill Wexford 4 Ford Escort MkII 2000 44 3 47 10 10 24 3
Nicky Hegarty Cork 4 Ford Escort MkII 2000 30 6 36 20 3 10 3 N/S N/S N/S

Ciaran McPhillips Monaghan 5 Ford Escort MkII 2000 82 9 91 30 3 15 10 3 15 3 12
Tommy Cuddihy Kilkenny 5 Honda Integra 1800 52 0 52 10 9 N/S 24 9
Pierce Doheny Jnr Louth 5 Ford Escort MkII 2500 39 3 42 2 12 3 15 N/S 10
Michaela McGinn Monaghan 5 Toyota Corolla 2000 32 0 32 12 20 N/S N/S N/S
Martin Nolan Wexford 5 Ford Escort 2000 30 0 30 12 10 8
John Butler Kilkenny 5 Ford Escort MkII 2500 15 3 18 N/E 15 3

James O'Brien Cork 6 Ford Focus 73 15 88 24 3 12 3 10 3 15 3 12 3
Derek Gibbs Tipperary 6 Ford Fiesta 52 0 52 10 10 N/S 12 20
Darragh Smyth Kilkenny 6 Mitsubishi Evo 6 2000 20 0 20 20 N/S

Jer Connors Waterford 7 Ford Escort 64 9 73 24 3 10 3 15 3 15 N/S
Denise Rowan Carlow 7 Honda Civic 1600 46 3 49 24 10 12 3
Killian O'Sullivan Tipperary 7 Honda Civic 1600 33 3 36 20 N/S N/S 12 3 1
Lynn Martin Waterford 7 Honda Civic 19 0 19 N/E N/S 10 9 N/S

 nominated round for double points
Please note Junior competitors are not eligble for overall awards
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